
Sales Spare Parts 

CONTACTS AFTER SALES

GENERAL EMAIL: service@kinshofer.com GENERAL EMAIL: parts_de@kinshofer.com

Local Representations
After Sales Manager 
France

Jean-Pierre Bouscatel
Tel.: +33 (674) 784 141
Email: jp.bouscatel@kinshofer.com

After sales / Spare parts
USA / Canada

Raj Dhammani 
Tel.: +1 (905) 3352 856
Email: r.dhammani@kinshofer.com

Aftermarket Customer Sales 
Advisor 
United Kingdom

Tom Greenslade
Tel.: +44 (161) 406 7046
Email: t.greenslade@kinshofer.com

After sales / Spare parts
Scandinavia

Lars Persson
Tel.: +46 70 - 348 18 18
Email: lars.persson@rf-system.se

Claims / Warranty
Scandinavia

Rolf Svensson
Tel.: +46 70 - 508 46 58
Email: rolf.svensson@rf-system.se

After Sales 
Australasia

Nathan Ford 
Tel.: +61 1800 057 021 517
Email: nathan@dohertydirect.net

Helmut Linde 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2330
 h.linde@kinshofer.com
Fax: +49 (0)8021 8899 39

Stefan Maier 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2350
 s.maier@kinshofer.com
Fax: +49 (0)8021 8899 39

Alfons Schönauer 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2310
 a.schoenauer@kinshofer.com
Fax: +49 (0)8021 8899 39

Thomas Veicht 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2320
 t.veicht@kinshofer.com
Fax: +49 (0)8021 8899 39

Claims & Service
After Sales Manager 
Service Manager
Germany

Josef Bilgeri
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 5260
 j.bilgeri@kinshofer.com

After Sales 
Service 
Germany

Tobias Zeitler 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2390
 t.zeitler@kinshofer.com

After Sales 
Service 
Germany

Jörg Wimmer 
Tel.: +49 (0)8021 8899 2380
 j.wimmer@kinshofer.com

Germany Headquarters


